GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX CARTON BOXES 78 1170.0 1170.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 3609.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 649.62

GRAND TOTAL 4259.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Two Hundred Fifty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

SALEM HASTHAMPATTY (SLHP)

SALEM FIVE ROADS (SLFR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 520 VALUE 452237.00

E-Waybill No 501939309328

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :